
Alberta

9615 - 105th Street

Grande Prairie, Alberta T8V 6V5

Phone: 780-831-0230

Fax: 780-831-0231

For More Information:

www.peacecountryland.com
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Who Are We?

Peace Country Land Ltd. (PCLL) is Your 

Northern Land Specialist. Our objective is to 

offer a personal and complete land service 

that only a local land company can give.

With our head office in Grande Prairie, PCLL 

has the unique advantage of offering quick 

and efficient service in Northern Alberta, 

saving our clients time and money.

By offering experienced management in all of 

our departments and personal relationships 

with important stakeholders, you can count 

on our proven leadership to complete your 

projects in a timely manner.

What Do We Do?

• Alberta Crown and freehold land acquisition

• Environmental site inspections

• First nations consultation

• Wellsite and access road site selection

• Pipeline and utility right of way routing

• Rental review and reduction

• Fee simple road acquisition

• Damage estimates and claim 
   settlements

• D-56/60 compliance specialists

• ERP field representation

• Third party and road use acquisition

• Land title registration, title and crown     
   searches

• On-site representation

Who To Contact:

Brent Opdahl 
President | Land Manager | Project Coordinator
780-831-6653 |brent@peacecountryland.com

Brenda Hopkins 
Office Manager | Human Resources 
205-808-1905 | brenda@peacecountryland.com

Cindy Morrison
Third Party/Freehold Supervisor 
780-831-0230 | cindy@peacecountryland.com

Sandy Masterson 
Crown Supervisor
780-831-0230 | sandy@peacecountryland.com

Kyla Kruger 
Directive 56 Supervisor 
780-831-0230 | kyla@peacecountryland.com

Julie Westerson 
Senior Administrator 
780-831-0230 | julie@peacecountryland.com

Garry Mandric 
Project Coordinator | Business Development
250-517-8352 | garry@peacecountryland.com


